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2017 Fall Kickoff classic - 9/23/2017 to 9/24/2017

Results - Saturday AM 11 and over
#1  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time
OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn1 31.01   9.0
WAKE-SE 12Walker, Aurelie J2 31.97   7.0
CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L3 32.04   6.0
SA-GA 11Bock, Jordan E4 32.22   5.0
UN-3-SE 12Vercher, Angelica J5 32.29   4.0
WAKE-SE 12Waggoner, Hope K6 33.44   3.0
BAY-SE 12Coppinger, Laken M7 33.89   2.0
OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K8 35.06   1.0
BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M9 35.47
CCAC-GA 12Vaughn, Alexis S10 35.97
SA-GA 11Smith, Kamryn K11 36.65
BAY-SE 11Margio, Addie R12 37.54
SA-GA 11Smith, Riley S13 37.72
SA-GA 12Jordan, SarahKate 14 38.01
SA-GA 11Smith, Annie J15 38.58
CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A16 39.00
BAY-SE 11Klotz, Caroline E17 39.12
SA-GA 11Hernandez-Materan18 39.34
BAY-SE 12Click, Evelyn D19 40.12
TRSC-GA 12King, Allison F20 40.22
TRSC-GA 11Barackman, Jasmin21 40.71
WAKE-SE 11Sivel, Morgan C22 41.97
OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E23 44.27
OSC-SE 12Lewis, Becca A24 44.37

#2  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I1 32.27   9.0
UN-3-SE 12Sivel, Eli J2 34.57   7.0
CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole3 34.63   6.0
CCAC-GA 11Cuaresma, Francis 4 35.05   5.0
BAY-SE 11Waldrep, Luke R5 35.12   4.0
BAY-SE 11Holmes, Jake C6 35.63   3.0
SA-GA 12Franklin, Josh A7 36.33   2.0
CCAC-GA 11Chenard, Luc8 36.93   1.0
SA-GA 11Oliver, Race D9 37.01
TRSC-GA 11Heath, Jack T10 42.37
TRSC-GA 11Rogers, Cohen L11 42.85
SA-GA 12Ermerins, Jonathon12 43.46
CAT-SE 11Greear, Braden p13 45.40
BAY-SE 12Murphree, Evan R14 46.91
OSC-SE 11Elam, Noah E15 49.54
BAY-SE 11Borders, Tynan M16 53.05

#3  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 13Woodring, Payton 1 1:03.09
30.83 32.26

WAKE-SE 14Petznick, Sarah B2 1:03.56
31.02 32.54

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G3 1:04.11
30.95 33.16

WAKE-SE 14Mays, Dana M4 1:05.43
31.69 33.74

BAY-SE 14Bohannon, Lydia R5 1:06.60
31.47 35.13

BAY-SE 13Hudson, Margaret A6 1:07.90
32.81 35.09

WAKE-SE 14Hill, Jorden A7 1:08.33
33.73 34.60

CAT-SE 14Belcher, Breanna n8 1:10.25
33.83 36.42

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A9 1:10.91
33.69 37.22

BAY-SE 13Schenck, Caroline 10 1:11.30
35.09 36.21

SA-GA 14Thomas, Annalisa11 1:11.69
35.01 36.68

BAY-SE 13Lehman, Bella R12 1:12.98
35.07 37.91

TRSC-GA 14Heath, Molly E13 1:13.00
1:13.00

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R14 1:13.97
35.49 38.48

SA-GA 13Kwon, Ana E15 1:18.48
37.91 40.57

TRSC-GA 13Maddox, Molley M16 1:18.88
38.16 40.72

SA-GA 13Oliver, Raine E17 1:19.70
37.90 41.80

OSC-SE 13Pirtle, Sara L18 1:21.07
37.80 43.27

RRST-SE 13Hall, Ellaleigh B19 1:22.16
38.20 43.96

SA-GA 13Scales, Kathryn G20 1:25.13
40.79 44.34

#4  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-3-SE 14McDonald, McKen1 58.20
28.79 29.41

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Roman2 58.38
28.30 30.08

CCAC-GA 14Morales, Ernest G3 1:04.95
31.05 33.90

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W4 1:05.08
31.48 33.60

BAY-SE 13Smith, Jack W5 1:06.38
32.35 34.03

CCAC-GA 13Calderon-Schuler, 6 1:06.91
33.71 33.20

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno7 1:07.16
32.86 34.30

BAY-SE 13Han, Charlie P8 1:08.36
32.75 35.61

BAY-SE 14Snyder, Daniel P9 1:09.75
34.12 35.63

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George10 1:09.82
33.46 36.36

TRSC-GA 14Hall, Finn D11 1:10.76
33.84 36.92

CCAC-GA 14Shaheen, Matthew 12 1:12.32
35.27 37.05

BAY-SE 13Flack, Sam J13 1:12.72
35.63 37.09

RRST-SE 14Prieskorn, Titus M14 1:15.64
37.02 38.62

SA-GA 13McKittrick, Colin M15 1:16.96
36.98 39.98

CCAC-GA 13Bearden, Jayden R16 1:19.09
38.31 40.78

TRSC-GA 14Riley, Cole C17 1:24.34
41.48 42.86

CAT-SE 13Hoffman, Alexand18 1:25.83
41.12 44.71

SA-GA 13Bridger, Owen J19 1:26.00
42.34 43.66

CCAC-GA 14Richardson, Matthe20 1:37.36
48.57 48.79

#5  Girls 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 15Waldrep, Ellie G1 56.62
27.63 28.99

BAY-SE 15Woods, Dallas L2 58.76
28.36 30.40

BAY-SE 15Gordon, Jewel A3 59.72
28.91 30.81

BAY-SE 16Mitchum, Jamee L4 59.87
1:08.45

CCAC-GA 16Hudson, Carlin G5 1:01.36
29.20 32.16

BAY-SE 16Smith, Addison E6 1:01.49
29.44 32.05

BAY-SE 15Rackel, Audrey K7 1:04.08
30.82 33.26

UN-2-GA 15Riley, Sarah E8 1:04.71
31.56 33.15

BAY-SE 17Sinclair, Angara R9 1:04.95
31.32 33.63

UN-SE 17Crabtree, Lauren E10 1:05.05
31.47 33.58

BAY-SE 15Wilson, Avery G11 1:06.23
32.50 33.73

CCAC-GA 16Smith, Hannah R12 1:07.44
32.58 34.86

RRST-SE 15Tudor, Anna C13 1:07.78
32.54 35.24

TRSC-GA 16Baker, Sarah A14 1:07.79
32.93 34.86

SA-GA 15Everett, Jordan A15 1:08.79
33.20 35.59

CCAC-GA 16Pleasant, Grace X16 1:09.86
33.48 36.38

TRSC-GA 16Hasko, Viola17 1:11.44
34.88 36.56

TRSC-GA 17Bailey, Emma R18 1:11.59
34.81 36.78
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(#5  Girls 100 Yard Back)

BAY-SE 15Dierig, Heidi S19 1:12.97
35.35 37.62

TRSC-GA 17Waguespack, Anna20 1:13.97
35.72 38.25

CCAC-GA 16Morales, Génesis A21 1:14.88
36.21 38.67

SA-GA 11Smith, Riley S22 1:20.34
1:20.34

WAKE-SE 15Gardine, Kendis A23 1:23.79
40.24 43.55

#6  Boys 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Freeman, Trey P1 50.10
24.70 25.40

TRSC-GA 16Mumber, Samson L*2 53.72
25.72 28.00

BAY-SE 17Kirby, Jack S*2 53.72
26.70 27.02

TRSC-GA 17Hunter, Mason H4 55.35
26.60 28.75

BAY-SE 15Hollowell, John M5 55.61
27.37 28.24

SA-GA 15Ward, Jackson P6 56.48
27.37 29.11

CCAC-GA 16Shaheen, Jonathan 7 56.60
27.67 28.93

BAY-SE 15Brando, Nick L8 57.24
27.80 29.44

CCAC-GA 15Valdez, Ross E9 57.70
28.12 29.58

CCAC-GA 17Mashburn, Alex10 58.93
28.98 29.95

CCAC-GA 16Calderon-Schuler, 11 59.09
29.48 29.61

BAY-SE 15Althoff, Noah D12 59.11
59.11

UN-1-SE 15Kangieser, Zach M13 59.26
28.70 30.56

WAKE-SE 17Petznick, Gaston L14 1:00.22
29.01 31.21

RRST-SE 15Boyd, Noah P15 1:00.60
29.63 30.97

BAY-SE 15Lydon, Trey M16 1:00.83
29.43 31.40

BAY-SE 16Varnell, Chapman D17 1:01.33
30.25 31.08

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Oscar C18 1:01.43
29.77 31.66

BAY-SE 15Bardoner, Tian A19 1:01.84
29.62 32.22

BAY-SE 16Tippett, Will W20 1:02.17
30.42 31.75

UN-2-GA 16Abu-Dan, Jasim D21 1:05.78
32.21 33.57

BAY-SE 15Smith, Max H22 1:06.31
31.88 34.43

UN-3-SE 16McDonald, McKen23 1:08.73
33.40 35.33

SA-GA 15Gracia, Eric24 1:18.52
37.12 41.40

#7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn1 1:08.69   9.0
32.44 36.25

WAKE-SE 12Walker, Aurelie J2 1:10.21   7.0
32.25 37.96

WAKE-SE 12Waggoner, Hope K3 1:12.21   6.0
33.79 38.42

UN-3-SE 12Vercher, Angelica J4 1:15.45   5.0
34.78 40.67

SA-GA 11Bock, Jordan E5 1:16.00   4.0
1:16.00

BAY-SE 12Coppinger, Laken M6 1:18.17   3.0
34.57 43.60

CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L7 1:20.73   2.0
38.29 42.44

OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K8 1:22.52   1.0
37.87 44.65

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S9 1:25.19
36.46 48.73

WAKE-SE 11Sivel, Morgan C10 1:25.20
39.84 45.36

BAY-SE 12Murphree, Charlott11 1:27.23
39.84 47.39

CCAC-GA 11Rios, Rebecca A12 1:30.01
38.16 51.85

SA-GA 11Smith, Annie J13 1:31.86
42.31 49.55

BAY-SE 11Klotz, Caroline E14 1:34.52
1:34.52

UN-3-SE 12Glaze, Ella C15 1:37.00
44.18 52.82

WAKE-SE 11Hamzavy, Nairika16 1:40.20
43.58 56.62

#8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L1 1:04.26   9.0
30.24 34.02

CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I2 1:10.95   7.0
31.36 39.59

CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole3 1:13.46   6.0
33.84 39.62

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L4 1:15.39   5.0
UN-3-SE 11Supplee, Ian S5 1:21.21   4.0

37.13 44.08
BAY-SE 11Lehman, Cooper W6 1:22.76   3.0

34.73 48.03
BAY-SE 11Holmes, Jake C7 1:24.48   2.0

37.71 46.77

BAY-SE 11Waldrep, Luke R8 1:26.14   1.0
39.61 46.53

BAY-SE 12Smith, Jude T9 1:30.13
38.24 51.89

#9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAKE-SE 14Mays, Dana M1 2:25.18
31.64 36.94 40.0636.54

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G2 2:28.88
32.66 36.49 39.2840.45

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R3 2:47.25
36.36 42.18 44.6044.11

#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Roman1 2:13.11
29.59 34.54 33.6535.33

UN-3-SE 14McDonald, McKen2 2:18.83
30.86 35.27 35.7236.98

BAY-SE 14Snyder, Daniel P3 2:26.23
33.55 37.41 37.9637.31

CCAC-GA 13Calderon-Schuler, 4 2:27.77
33.02 40.23 36.5337.99

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W5 2:41.29
34.86 40.82 42.0643.55

CCAC-GA 14Shaheen, Matthew 6 2:41.44
35.62 41.12 43.7940.91

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno7 2:43.83
34.81 41.19 42.7345.10

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George8 2:46.96
32.80 38.65 49.8945.62

#11  Girls 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Smith, Addison E1 2:09.68
28.87 32.32 34.5233.97

UN-2-GA 15Riley, Sarah E2 2:11.51
29.94 33.25 34.0434.28

BAY-SE 16Mitchum, Jamee L3 2:15.09
30.16 34.64 35.0635.23

BAY-SE 15Wilson, Avery G4 2:18.95
30.83 35.27 36.2936.56

BAY-SE 15Rackel, Audrey K5 2:23.41
31.26 36.41 36.4439.30

CCAC-GA 16Morales, Génesis A6 2:51.73
37.31 43.73 44.6946.00

#12  Boys 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Freeman, Trey P1 1:50.66
24.69 28.12 28.9328.92

CCAC-GA 15Valdez, Ross E2 1:56.42
25.98 29.18 30.9630.30

BAY-SE 17Weekes, Luis3 1:58.07
25.71 29.84 31.2231.30

SA-GA 15Ward, Jackson P4 2:06.15
27.03 31.72 34.0933.31
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(#12  Boys 200 Yard Fly)

BAY-SE 16Unhuryan, Daniel E5 2:07.01
27.76 30.72 35.6032.93

CCAC-GA 16Shaheen, Jonathan 6 2:07.91
27.98 32.87 33.8133.25

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Raul7 2:07.99
27.93 32.87 33.7333.46

CCAC-GA 16Calderon-Schuler, 8 2:12.12
30.08 34.12 34.0733.85

SA-GA 16Oliver, Blaize T9 2:14.62
28.38 33.54 37.5035.20

BAY-SE 15Althoff, Noah D10 2:16.84
31.06 35.28 34.9035.60

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Oscar C11 2:18.72
30.71 35.07 36.8136.13

SA-GA 15Thomas, Ethan E12 2:20.79
29.01 33.96 39.7438.08

CCAC-GA 11Chenard, Luc13 2:56.13
36.76 44.11 48.3446.92

#13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAKE-SE 12Walker, Aurelie J1 57.74   9.0
28.31 29.43

OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn2 1:00.81   7.0
29.92 30.89

WAKE-SE 12Waggoner, Hope K3 1:03.11   6.0
30.60 32.51

UN-3-SE 12Vercher, Angelica J4 1:04.69   5.0
31.48 33.21

SA-GA 11Bock, Jordan E5 1:04.88   4.0
31.15 33.73

CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L6 1:05.08   3.0
31.25 33.83

CCAC-GA 12Vaughn, Alexis S7 1:05.46   2.0
30.52 34.94

CCAC-GA 12Mashburn, Kelly8 1:05.59   1.0
31.74 33.85

OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K9 1:06.13
32.39 33.74

BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M10 1:06.43
31.45 34.98

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S11 1:06.55
31.68 34.87

BAY-SE 12Coppinger, Laken M12 1:07.05
32.17 34.88

BAY-SE 12Murphree, Charlott13 1:10.02
33.50 36.52

SA-GA 11Smith, Kamryn K14 1:11.14
33.97 37.17

UN-3-SE 12Glaze, Ella C15 1:11.50
34.79 36.71

SA-GA 12Jordan, SarahKate 16 1:11.69
34.51 37.18

WAKE-SE 11Sivel, Morgan C17 1:12.59
36.21 36.38

CCAC-GA 12Mashburn, Casey18 1:12.63
35.10 37.53

BAY-SE 11Margio, Addie R19 1:13.54
34.45 39.09

BAY-SE 11Klotz, Caroline E20 1:14.04
35.05 38.99

SA-GA 11Smith, Riley S21 1:14.31
35.31 39.00

BAY-SE 12Click, Evelyn D22 1:15.99
36.09 39.90

TRSC-GA 12King, Allison F*23 1:16.00
37.22 38.78

TRSC-GA 11Barackman, Jasmin*23 1:16.00
36.58 39.42

#14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L1 58.05   9.0
27.80 30.25

CCAC-GA 11Cuaresma, Francis 2 1:02.57   7.0
29.15 33.42

CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I3 1:02.67   6.0
29.60 33.07

UN-3-SE 12Sivel, Eli J4 1:03.91   5.0
30.90 33.01

BAY-SE 11Waldrep, Luke R5 1:04.88   4.0
31.57 33.31

CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole6 1:05.45   3.0
31.31 34.14

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L7 1:05.48   2.0
31.51 33.97

UN-3-SE 11Supplee, Ian S8 1:07.62   1.0
32.03 35.59

SA-GA 11Oliver, Race D9 1:07.78
32.86 34.92

BAY-SE 12Smith, Jude T10 1:09.80
33.13 36.67

SA-GA 12Franklin, Josh A11 1:10.04
32.03 38.01

BAY-SE 11Lehman, Cooper W12 1:13.77
32.80 40.97

TRSC-GA 11Heath, Jack T13 1:16.45
35.26 41.19

BAY-SE 12Murphree, Evan R14 1:22.28
38.39 43.89

CAT-SE 11Greear, Braden p15 1:22.92
39.22 43.70

OSC-SE 11Elam, Noah E16 1:25.38
38.64 46.74

SA-GA 12Ermerins, Jonathon17 1:29.12
40.77 48.35

BAY-SE 11Borders, Tynan M18 1:30.08
41.38 48.70

TRSC-GA 11Rogers, Cohen L19 1:43.36
48.52 54.84

CAT-SE 12Tucker, Emmanual20 2:54.12
1:23.89 1:30.23

#15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 13Woodring, Payton 1 56.55
27.22 29.33

WAKE-SE 14Mays, Dana M2 57.48
27.86 29.62

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G3 57.59
28.13 29.46

WAKE-SE 14Hill, Jorden A4 1:00.17
29.07 31.10

BAY-SE 14Bohannon, Lydia R5 1:00.42
29.67 30.75

WAKE-SE 14Petznick, Sarah B6 1:00.80
28.73 32.07

BAY-SE 13Hudson, Margaret A7 1:01.27
29.50 31.77

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A8 1:01.28
29.11 32.17

CAT-SE 14Belcher, Breanna n9 1:01.61
29.24 32.37

BAY-SE 13Schenck, Caroline 10 1:01.79
29.34 32.45

TRSC-GA 14Heath, Molly E11 1:03.15
30.19 32.96

SA-GA 14Thomas, Annalisa12 1:03.98
30.70 33.28

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R13 1:05.96
31.37 34.59

SA-GA 13Oliver, Raine E14 1:06.06
30.67 35.39

SA-GA 13Kwon, Ana E15 1:07.73
31.83 35.90

BAY-SE 13Lehman, Bella R16 1:08.61
32.50 36.11

TRSC-GA 13Maddox, Molley M17 1:08.73
33.22 35.51

OSC-SE 13Pirtle, Sara L18 1:11.60
33.57 38.03

OSC-SE 14Corvin, Abby G19 1:12.42
35.00 37.42

RRST-SE 13Hall, Ellaleigh B20 1:13.26
34.72 38.54

SA-GA 13Scales, Kathryn G21 1:14.34
35.20 39.14

CCAC-GA 13Richardson, Sara C22 1:22.67
37.37 45.30

RRST-SE 14Allen, Jocelyn L23 1:25.85
43.76 42.09

#16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-3-SE 14McDonald, McKen1 53.51
25.53 27.98

CCAC-GA 14Morales, Ernest G2 55.83
26.90 28.93

BAY-SE 13Smith, Jack W3 56.01
26.67 29.34
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(#16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

BAY-SE 13Han, Charlie P4 58.07
28.27 29.80

BAY-SE 14Snyder, Daniel P5 58.21
28.11 30.10

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno6 58.82
28.10 30.72

CCAC-GA 13Calderon-Schuler, 7 59.87
29.94 29.93

CCAC-GA 14Shaheen, Matthew 8 1:00.05
29.11 30.94

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George9 1:02.14
29.17 32.97

SA-GA 13McKittrick, Colin M10 1:02.75
29.58 33.17

RRST-SE 14Prieskorn, Titus M11 1:04.12
30.46 33.66

TRSC-GA 14Hall, Finn D12 1:04.62
30.25 34.37

BAY-SE 13Flack, Sam J13 1:04.80
31.10 33.70

CCAC-GA 13Bearden, Jayden R14 1:07.17
31.19 35.98

SA-GA 13Bridger, Owen J15 1:10.41
32.68 37.73

CAT-SE 13Hoffman, Alexand16 1:15.04
35.32 39.72

TRSC-GA 14Riley, Cole C17 1:17.98
38.69 39.29

CCAC-GA 14Richardson, Matthe18 1:20.93
37.37 43.56

RRST-SE 14Allen, Joshua L19 1:23.06
40.10 42.96

#17  Girls 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 15Gordon, Jewel A1 53.43
25.37 28.06

UN-SE 17Crabtree, Lauren E2 54.15
25.80 28.35

BAY-SE 15Woods, Dallas L3 54.79
26.48 28.31

CCAC-GA 16Hudson, Carlin G4 55.30
26.73 28.57

UN-2-GA 15Riley, Sarah E5 55.65
27.20 28.45

BAY-SE 15Rackel, Audrey K6 56.68
27.18 29.50

BAY-SE 15Waldrep, Ellie G7 57.14
27.84 29.30

CCAC-GA 16Smith, Hannah R8 57.47
27.57 29.90

BAY-SE 17Sinclair, Angara R9 57.57
27.39 30.18

RRST-SE 15Tudor, Anna C10 58.33
28.56 29.77

CCAC-GA 16Pleasant, Grace X11 59.51
28.36 31.15

TRSC-GA 16Baker, Sarah A12 1:00.72
29.06 31.66

TRSC-GA 17Bailey, Emma R13 1:01.14
29.55 31.59

BAY-SE 15Dierig, Heidi S14 1:01.27
29.32 31.95

TRSC-GA 17Waguespack, Anna15 1:01.87
29.49 32.38

CAT-SE 15Rollins, Emily l16 1:02.50
29.86 32.64

TRSC-GA 16Hasko, Viola17 1:03.31
30.15 33.16

CCAC-GA 16Morales, Génesis A18 1:03.60
30.85 32.75

WAKE-SE 15Gardine, Kendis A19 1:09.83
33.07 36.76

#18  Boys 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Kurleto, Piotr O1 48.48
23.47 25.01

BAY-SE 17Weekes, Luis2 48.80
23.84 24.96

TRSC-GA 17Hunter, Mason H3 50.34
24.60 25.74

BAY-SE 17Kirby, Jack S4 50.52
25.04 25.48

BAY-SE 15Hollowell, John M5 51.01
24.87 26.14

TRSC-GA 16Mumber, Samson L6 51.08
24.22 26.86

BAY-SE 16Varnell, Chapman D7 51.70
24.82 26.88

CCAC-GA 16Calderon-Schuler, 8 51.98
25.60 26.38

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Raul9 53.00
25.83 27.17

UN-1-SE 15Kangieser, Zach M10 53.27
25.68 27.59

BAY-SE 15Brando, Nick L11 53.44
25.42 28.02

BAY-SE 16Unhuryan, Daniel E12 53.51
25.84 27.67

CCAC-GA 17Mashburn, Alex13 53.65
25.77 27.88

BAY-SE 15Lydon, Trey M14 54.71
26.12 28.59

RRST-SE 15Boyd, Noah P15 54.74
26.73 28.01

BAY-SE 15Althoff, Noah D16 55.42
27.16 28.26

WAKE-SE 17Petznick, Gaston L17 55.48
26.26 29.22

SA-GA 15Thomas, Ethan E18 55.49
26.66 28.83

BAY-SE 15Bardoner, Tian A19 56.09
27.34 28.75

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Oscar C20 56.29
26.84 29.45

SA-GA 16Oliver, Blaize T21 56.31
26.52 29.79

UN-3-SE 16McDonald, McKen22 56.40
27.38 29.02

BAY-SE 15Smith, Max H23 56.73
27.58 29.15

UN-2-GA 16Abu-Dan, Jasim D24 57.23
27.50 29.73

#19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Vaughn, Alexis S1 36.36   9.0
CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S2 36.93   7.0
CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L3 37.93   6.0
BAY-SE 12Murphree, Charlott4 38.00   5.0
BAY-SE 11Margio, Addie R5 38.31   4.0
OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn6 39.30   3.0
OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K7 41.66   2.0
SA-GA 12Jordan, SarahKate 8 41.85   1.0
BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M9 42.08
SA-GA 11Smith, Kamryn K10 42.73
UN-3-SE 12Glaze, Ella C11 42.85
BAY-SE 12Click, Evelyn D12 44.00
SA-GA 11Hernandez-Materan13 46.70
WAKE-SE 11Hamzavy, Nairika14 49.83
RRST-SE 11Prieskorn, Ellie N15 51.05
TRSC-GA 11Barackman, Jasmin16 51.94
OSC-SE 11McKenzie, Lexi E17 53.19
CCAC-GA 12Kluttz, Mackenzie 18 55.51
BAY-SE 11Davidson, Lucy19 1:01.28
BAY-SE 11Paxson, Juliana D20 1:13.06

#20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L1 34.66   9.0
CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole2 35.61   7.0
CCAC-GA 11Cuaresma, Francis 3 38.70   6.0
CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I4 39.77   5.0
BAY-SE 11Lehman, Cooper W5 40.13   4.0
CCAC-GA 11Chenard, Luc6 40.82   3.0
SA-GA 11Oliver, Race D7 41.14   2.0
OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L8 41.99   1.0
BAY-SE 11Holmes, Jake C9 43.43
SA-GA 12Franklin, Josh A10 47.01
SA-GA 12Ermerins, Jonathon11 48.28
TRSC-GA 11Rogers, Cohen L12 49.45
TRSC-GA 11Heath, Jack T13 52.44
CAT-SE 11Greear, Braden p14 52.76

#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 14Belcher, Breanna n1 1:13.82
34.10 39.72
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(#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

BAY-SE 13Hudson, Margaret A2 1:15.58
36.51 39.07

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G3 1:16.86
36.42 40.44

BAY-SE 13Schenck, Caroline 4 1:19.90
37.64 42.26

SA-GA 13Kwon, Ana E5 1:19.92
37.48 42.44

CCAC-GA 13Woodring, Payton 6 1:20.87
38.83 42.04

WAKE-SE 14Petznick, Sarah B7 1:24.24
38.52 45.72

WAKE-SE 14Hill, Jorden A8 1:26.95
41.46 45.49

SA-GA 13Oliver, Raine E9 1:28.62
41.19 47.43

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A10 1:29.51
41.22 48.29

BAY-SE 13Lehman, Bella R11 1:30.72
42.11 48.61

OSC-SE 13Pirtle, Sara L12 1:33.65
43.03 50.62

TRSC-GA 14Heath, Molly E13 1:33.99
44.07 49.92

OSC-SE 14Corvin, Abby G14 1:36.49
45.62 50.87

TRSC-GA 13Maddox, Molley M15 1:37.13
46.83 50.30

RRST-SE 13Hall, Ellaleigh B16 1:38.61
45.69 52.92

SA-GA 13Scales, Kathryn G17 1:40.95
47.60 53.35

CCAC-GA 13Richardson, Sara C18 1:45.66
49.60 56.06

#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W1 1:08.42
31.80 36.62

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Roman2 1:10.43
33.57 36.86

BAY-SE 13Han, Charlie P3 1:13.13
35.12 38.01

BAY-SE 13Smith, Jack W4 1:13.25
33.69 39.56

CCAC-GA 14Morales, Ernest G5 1:18.49
36.71 41.78

TRSC-GA 14Hall, Finn D6 1:21.46
37.60 43.86

BAY-SE 13Flack, Sam J7 1:23.46
39.11 44.35

RRST-SE 14Prieskorn, Titus M8 1:29.67
42.16 47.51

SA-GA 13Bridger, Owen J9 1:30.87
41.96 48.91

RRST-SE 14Allen, Joshua L10 1:34.49
45.10 49.39

SA-GA 13McKittrick, Colin M11 1:37.42
46.17 51.25

TRSC-GA 14Riley, Cole C12 2:00.94
59.03 1:01.91

#23  Girls 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 15Woods, Dallas L1 1:10.42
33.63 36.79

TRSC-GA 16Hasko, Viola2 1:12.34
34.60 37.74

CCAC-GA 16Hudson, Carlin G3 1:12.42
34.17 38.25

BAY-SE 16Smith, Addison E4 1:12.64
34.28 38.36

SA-GA 15Everett, Jordan A5 1:14.10
34.57 39.53

BAY-SE 15Wilson, Avery G6 1:14.38
33.81 40.57

BAY-SE 15Waldrep, Ellie G7 1:16.44
36.04 40.40

BAY-SE 15Dierig, Heidi S8 1:17.28
36.57 40.71

CCAC-GA 16Pleasant, Grace X9 1:18.19
37.25 40.94

CCAC-GA 16Smith, Hannah R10 1:18.30
37.61 40.69

CAT-SE 15Rollins, Emily l11 1:23.77
38.87 44.90

WAKE-SE 15Gardine, Kendis A12 1:23.83
39.52 44.31

TRSC-GA 17Waguespack, Anna13 1:27.49
40.69 46.80

SA-GA 10Stoll, Maddy G14 1:33.10
43.58 49.52

#24  Boys 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

TRSC-GA 17Hunter, Mason H1 59.28
27.36 31.92

BAY-SE 17Weekes, Luis2 1:00.09
28.21 31.88

BAY-SE 17Freeman, Trey P3 1:00.54
28.51 32.03

BAY-SE 17Kurleto, Piotr O4 1:00.75
28.42 32.33

CCAC-GA 16Shaheen, Jonathan 5 1:04.34
30.29 34.05

BAY-SE 16Unhuryan, Daniel E6 1:04.74
30.74 34.00

BAY-SE 16Tippett, Will W7 1:06.34
31.41 34.93

CCAC-GA 15Valdez, Ross E8 1:07.29
31.43 35.86

SA-GA 15Childs, Chase T9 1:08.13
32.44 35.69

WAKE-SE 17Petznick, Gaston L10 1:08.65
32.24 36.41

CCAC-GA 17Mashburn, Alex11 1:09.07
32.14 36.93

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Raul12 1:09.50
32.96 36.54

SA-GA 15Ward, Jackson P13 1:10.83
32.45 38.38

BAY-SE 15Smith, Max H14 1:11.62
33.29 38.33

BAY-SE 15Bardoner, Tian A15 1:21.86
37.57 44.29

UN-3-SE 16McDonald, McKen16 1:23.34
38.27 45.07

SA-GA 15Gracia, Eric17 1:26.56
40.36 46.20

#25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAKE-SE 12Waggoner, Hope K1 2:26.60   9.0
32.57 38.53 33.3342.17

OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn2 2:28.79   7.0
32.71 37.25 32.8745.96

WAKE-SE 12Walker, Aurelie J3 2:32.59   6.0
33.02 38.93 32.3048.34

CCAC-GA 12Mashburn, Kelly4 2:44.13   5.0
36.67 43.64 36.2247.60

UN-3-SE 12Vercher, Angelica J5 2:45.31   4.0
35.31 42.85 35.1352.02

BAY-SE 12Coppinger, Laken M6 2:47.05   3.0
35.14 42.80 37.7551.36

BAY-SE 12Murphree, Charlott7 2:47.13   2.0
40.41 44.69 37.3944.64

OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K8 2:47.55   1.0
39.28 42.00 36.3349.94

CCAC-GA 12Lee, Bella S9 2:50.06
40.49 41.91 38.3949.27

CCAC-GA 11Wagner, London L10 2:51.19
39.45 43.13 37.0651.55

BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M11 2:56.39
35.53 46.59 40.5353.74

CCAC-GA 12Mashburn, Casey12 2:59.37
40.03 45.23 40.6653.45

SA-GA 12Jordan, SarahKate 13 2:59.47
40.28 46.56 42.1650.47

WAKE-SE 11Sivel, Morgan C14 3:01.64
41.23 48.92 36.4655.03

BAY-SE 11Klotz, Caroline E15 3:06.07
45.93 44.97 39.0156.16

BAY-SE 11Margio, Addie R16 3:06.33
41.79 46.09 45.9652.49

UN-3-SE 12Glaze, Ella C17 3:09.14
46.00 48.56 42.3652.22

BAY-SE 12Click, Evelyn D18 3:10.50
44.61 49.11 43.5853.20

TRSC-GA 12King, Allison F19 3:13.94
43.14 47.29 42.131:01.38
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(#25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

SA-GA 11Smith, Annie J20 3:16.01
41.64 47.87 45.451:01.05

WAKE-SE 11Hamzavy, Nairika21 3:16.64
47.02 48.42 42.6258.58

RRST-SE 11Prieskorn, Ellie N22 3:48.21
57.81 56.21 54.5659.63

#26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L1 2:22.07   9.0
31.32 36.28 32.1542.32

CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole2 2:40.10   7.0
34.43 44.51 35.8645.30

UN-3-SE 12Sivel, Eli J3 2:41.64   6.0
35.34 41.18 35.3149.81

UN-3-SE 11Supplee, Ian S4 2:44.39   5.0
35.47 42.97 33.7652.19

CCAC-GA 11Cuaresma, Francis 5 2:44.53   4.0
34.70 43.15 37.6749.01

OSC-SE 12Gipson, Garet L6 2:45.14   3.0
34.68 43.38 36.0751.01

BAY-SE 11Waldrep, Luke R7 2:45.30   2.0
35.18 46.49 36.2347.40

SA-GA 11Oliver, Race D8 2:47.23   1.0
35.94 44.11 35.8551.33

BAY-SE 11Holmes, Jake C9 2:55.97
38.50 47.42 40.1849.87

CCAC-GA 11Chenard, Luc10 2:56.17
41.61 43.84 40.0250.70

BAY-SE 12Smith, Jude T11 2:58.08
40.33 45.66 39.6952.40

BAY-SE 11Lehman, Cooper W12 3:03.24
37.91 48.96 44.2452.13

TRSC-GA 11Heath, Jack T13 3:22.23
44.43 51.07 43.571:03.16

#27  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE 13Boyd, Leah G1 2:20.18
31.83 35.79 30.1242.44

CCAC-GA 13Woodring, Payton 2 2:20.90
30.05 35.42 31.8043.63

WAKE-SE 14Mays, Dana M3 2:25.40
30.52 36.50 33.3645.02

BAY-SE 14Bohannon, Lydia R4 2:28.49
30.24 37.03 36.1845.04

BAY-SE 13Hudson, Margaret A5 2:32.11
31.11 37.77 38.3544.88

CAT-SE 14Belcher, Breanna n6 2:33.46
33.09 41.10 36.1243.15

WAKE-SE 14Petznick, Sarah B7 2:33.86
35.49 37.98 33.7946.60

WAKE-SE 14Hill, Jorden A8 2:34.21
33.25 37.45 34.3249.19

BAY-SE 13Schenck, Caroline 9 2:36.49
35.54 38.59 36.8245.54

CAT-SE 14Harper, Ashlin A10 2:41.67
34.37 40.97 36.5749.76

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R11 2:42.37
33.24 41.35 38.6649.12

SA-GA 14Thomas, Annalisa12 2:44.13
35.82 40.85 37.2450.22

SA-GA 13Kwon, Ana E13 2:45.46
38.24 42.15 39.0146.06

BAY-SE 13Lehman, Bella R14 2:47.25
35.01 40.01 40.1952.04

TRSC-GA 13Maddox, Molley M15 2:56.10
36.69 44.08 42.0153.32

SA-GA 13Oliver, Raine E16 2:57.09
39.28 44.85 38.4654.50

OSC-SE 13Pirtle, Sara L17 3:00.04
38.62 46.45 41.6753.30

#28  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-3-SE 14McDonald, McKen1 2:13.71
28.69 33.60 30.9740.45

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W2 2:18.02
31.21 35.68 31.6439.49

BAY-SE 13Han, Charlie P3 2:22.43
31.98 37.93 31.6340.89

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Bruno4 2:24.02
34.51 37.43 31.6540.43

CCAC-GA 14Morales, Ernest G5 2:24.20
31.66 37.94 31.3543.25

BAY-SE 13Smith, Jack W6 2:25.43
31.42 38.94 33.2241.85

BAY-SE 14Snyder, Daniel P7 2:27.45
33.16 39.09 32.4442.76

CCAC-GA 13Calderon-Schuler, 8 2:30.88
33.54 38.79 32.3346.22

BAY-SE 13Flack, Sam J9 2:37.22
35.91 41.35 34.4545.51

CCAC-GA 14Shaheen, Matthew 10 2:37.48
35.74 41.88 33.4846.38

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George11 2:38.31
31.74 40.12 38.2248.23

TRSC-GA 14Hall, Finn D12 2:46.56
37.70 42.18 38.5648.12

RRST-SE 14Prieskorn, Titus M13 2:46.86
38.19 41.83 37.8349.01

SA-GA 13McKittrick, Colin M14 2:49.71
36.10 43.36 35.7854.47

TRSC-GA 14Riley, Cole C15 3:30.45
49.08 50.75 42.921:07.70

#29  Girls 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Smith, Addison E1 2:09.48
27.60 33.79 29.2538.84

BAY-SE 15Gordon, Jewel A2 2:11.42
28.08 32.84 30.8939.61

BAY-SE 16Mitchum, Jamee L3 2:12.74
27.47 33.60 31.3940.28

BAY-SE 15Woods, Dallas L4 2:13.55
29.41 33.65 30.7739.72

UN-2-GA 15Riley, Sarah E5 2:16.60
28.28 35.11 31.5841.63

CCAC-GA 16Hudson, Carlin G6 2:18.59
29.97 33.68 32.8442.10

BAY-SE 15Rackel, Audrey K7 2:19.35
27.88 36.27 31.9043.30

BAY-SE 15Wilson, Avery G8 2:21.37
30.15 36.82 31.6742.73

BAY-SE 15Waldrep, Ellie G9 2:21.38
30.90 34.44 32.1743.87

CCAC-GA 16Smith, Hannah R10 2:28.08
30.97 37.54 35.4744.10

SA-GA 15Everett, Jordan A11 2:28.60
32.34 38.70 35.9341.63

BAY-SE 15Dierig, Heidi S12 2:31.01
33.98 40.23 33.8842.92

CCAC-GA 16Pleasant, Grace X13 2:34.46
33.52 39.12 37.4444.38

TRSC-GA 16Hasko, Viola14 2:36.87
34.08 40.91 38.3643.52

TRSC-GA 16Baker, Sarah A15 2:40.52
32.71 39.32 37.7550.74

CCAC-GA 16Morales, Génesis A16 2:48.16
34.49 42.51 37.4953.67

WAKE-SE 15Gardine, Kendis A17 2:55.92
37.78 46.00 42.3449.80

SA-GA 10Stoll, Maddy G18 3:05.13
41.37 45.73 42.7855.25

#30  Boys 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Freeman, Trey P1 1:55.71
25.22 29.18 26.9634.35

BAY-SE 17Weekes, Luis2 1:59.18
26.16 31.04 27.7934.19

BAY-SE 17Kurleto, Piotr O3 1:59.39
25.52 30.53 28.2035.14

BAY-SE 17Kirby, Jack S4 1:59.72
26.34 29.74 27.4836.16

CCAC-GA 16Shaheen, Jonathan 5 2:04.03
26.99 31.37 29.0236.65

CCAC-GA 15Valdez, Ross E6 2:04.24
26.33 32.19 27.9637.76

CCAC-GA 16Calderon-Schuler, 7 2:07.28
28.36 33.45 28.2637.21

TRSC-GA 17Hunter, Mason H8 2:07.43
27.62 33.21 31.2535.35

BAY-SE 15Hollowell, John M9 2:07.81
27.91 31.96 28.6439.30

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Raul10 2:08.20
27.63 31.59 29.0139.97

SA-GA 15Ward, Jackson P11 2:08.72
26.69 31.73 30.0040.30

CCAC-GA 17Mashburn, Alex12 2:09.45
27.15 32.38 31.4938.43
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(#30  Boys 200 Yard IM)

BAY-SE 15Althoff, Noah D13 2:10.52
28.97 32.91 29.5339.11

BAY-SE 16Tippett, Will W14 2:10.86
28.19 36.25 29.0037.42

BAY-SE 15Brando, Nick L15 2:10.91
27.32 32.23 30.4140.95

BAY-SE 16Unhuryan, Daniel E16 2:10.98
28.04 35.93 30.2436.77

UN-1-SE 15Kangieser, Zach M17 2:12.02
27.70 34.74 29.1440.44

WAKE-SE 17Petznick, Gaston L18 2:12.18
28.30 35.44 29.9938.45

BAY-SE 15Lydon, Trey M19 2:12.42
28.67 33.49 29.5140.75

BAY-SE 16Varnell, Chapman D20 2:14.53
28.12 35.06 29.3741.98

CCAC-GA 15Chenard, Oscar C21 2:16.00
29.78 34.36 31.9439.92

SA-GA 15Thomas, Ethan E22 2:21.16
30.16 34.83 31.2744.90

BAY-SE 15Smith, Max H23 2:23.51
30.94 39.41 30.4042.76

UN-2-GA 16Abu-Dan, Jasim D24 2:24.36
30.47 38.13 33.3242.44

#31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCAC-GA1 2:19.84
Wagner, London L 11 Vaughn, Alexis S 12
Mashburn, Kelly 12 Lee, Bella S 12

34.98 37.82 31.2735.77
ABAY-SE2 2:22.18

Klotz, Caroline E 11 Murphree, Charlotte W 1
Coppinger, Laken M 12 Thornbury, Allie M 12

40.38 38.29 29.9933.52
AOSC-SE3 2:28.99

Thurman, Jaxon K 12 Farner, Kenz B 12
Weathers, Madelyn J 12 McKenzie, Lexi E 11

42.39 40.08 35.3231.20

#32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCAC-GA1 2:08.36
Ollis, Gavin L 12 Withrow, Cole 11
Chenard, Luc 11 Jones, Logan I 12

31.34 35.27 26.4435.31
ABAY-SE2 2:23.90

Holmes, Jake C 11 Lehman, Cooper W 11
Waldrep, Luke R 11 Smith, Jude T 12

1:16.74 35.82 31.34

#33  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY-SE1 2:05.17
Bohannon, Lydia R 14 Schenck, Caroline P 13
Wills, Amelia R 14 Hudson, Margaret Anne 

29.84 36.85 27.2231.26

#34  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCAC-GA1 1:56.18
Valdez, Roman 13 Valdez, Bruno 13
Calderon-Schuler, Patric Morales, Ernest G 14

27.31 34.00 25.4029.47
ABAY-SE2 2:02.75

Von Canon, George Y 13 Smith, Jack W 13
Snyder, Daniel P 14 Post, Chase W 14

32.79 33.73 25.1031.13

#35  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY-SE1 1:56.86
Woods, Dallas L 15 Dierig, Heidi S 15
Wilson, Avery G 15 Sinclair, Angara R 17

27.24 35.47 26.0628.09
ACCAC-GA2 1:59.09

Hudson, Carlin G 16 Pleasant, Grace X 16
Woodring, Payton G 13 Smith, Hannah R 16

30.89 34.07 26.4427.69
ATRSC-GA3 2:02.33

Baker, Sarah A 16 Hasko, Viola 16
Waguespack, Anna P 17 Bailey, Emma R 17

31.18 33.02 27.8730.26
BTRSC-GA4 2:31.86

Heath, Molly E 14 Maddox, Molley M 13
Barackman, Jasmina J 11 King, Allison F 12

35.18 44.62 33.4538.61
BCCAC-GA5 2:35.39

Rios, Rebecca A 11 Mashburn, Casey 12
Morales, Génesis A 16 Kluttz, Mackenzie L 12

1:26.26 33.53 35.60

#36  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCAC-GA1 1:44.75
Valdez, Raul 17 Shaheen, Jonathan M 16
Valdez, Ross E 15 Mashburn, Alex 17

26.35 29.95 23.5524.90
ABAY-SE2 1:45.69

Brando, Nick L 15 Unhuryan, Daniel E 16
Kurleto, Piotr O 17 Smith, Max H 15

26.85 30.31 25.6022.93
ATRSC-GA3 2:00.47

Mumber, Samson L 16 Hunter, Mason H 17
Hall, Finn D 14 Riley, Cole C 14

25.54 26.85 32.7135.37
BCCAC-GA4 2:00.57

1:06.01 26.93 27.63

#37  Mixed 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Freeman, Trey P1 4:27.47
24.87 26.91 27.1027.16
27.35 27.34 27.10 26.94
26.87 25.83

BAY-SE 17Kirby, Jack S2 4:56.38
26.34 28.24 29.7329.23
29.75 30.28 30.22 30.88
31.29 30.42

BAY-SE 17Weekes, Luis3 4:57.21
26.83 29.33 30.5830.34
30.41 30.69 31.14 30.85
29.86 27.18

CCAC-GA 15Valdez, Ross E4 4:57.62
26.66 29.73 30.7230.60
30.34 30.60 30.80 30.54
30.15 27.48

CCAC-GA 16Calderon-Schuler, 5 5:04.08
27.70 30.19 31.5231.13
31.42 31.07 30.79 31.03
30.26 28.97

UN-1-SE 15Kangieser, Zach M6 5:06.64
27.04 30.26 31.5231.13
31.29 30.81 30.82 31.06
32.20 30.51

CCAC-GA 16Shaheen, Jonathan 7 5:06.67
27.47 30.66 31.0730.86
30.97 31.76 31.05 31.61
31.23 29.99

BAY-SE 16Varnell, Chapman D8 5:07.75
27.64 30.52 32.0631.42
31.56 31.32 30.94 31.59
30.77 29.93

BAY-SE 16Smith, Addison E9 5:11.81
27.95 30.90 31.1430.87
31.15 31.08 31.99 32.12
32.06 32.55

CCAC-GA 13Valdez, Roman10 5:14.63
28.28 31.73 32.1032.55
33.39 32.66 32.26 32.93
30.45 28.28

UN-SE 17Crabtree, Lauren E11 5:16.37
29.33 31.75 32.2332.14
32.21 32.07 31.39 31.93
32.01 31.31

BAY-SE 15Hollowell, John M12 5:16.44
27.88 30.50 32.2831.43
32.29 32.48 32.60 32.61
32.50 31.87

BAY-SE 15Althoff, Noah D13 5:20.07
29.69 31.73 33.0032.43
32.33 32.02 32.95 32.81
32.03 31.08

UN-2-GA 15Riley, Sarah E14 5:20.76
29.36 31.32 32.2332.35
32.59 32.88 33.18 32.57
32.97 31.31

BAY-SE 15Brando, Nick L15 5:21.43
27.58 31.48 32.8932.06
33.23 33.25 34.04 33.39
31.93 31.58
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Results - Saturday AM 11 and over
(#37  Mixed 500 Yard Free)

SA-GA 16Oliver, Blaize T16 5:22.45
27.81 30.88 32.5832.41
32.64 32.71 33.51 33.42
33.51 32.98

CCAC-GA 17Valdez, Raul17 5:22.84
28.30 31.46 32.9832.69
33.23 32.89 33.47 33.21
33.29 31.32

BAY-SE 16Tippett, Will W18 5:24.85
29.21 32.30 33.4033.24
33.07 33.17 33.20 33.13
32.78 31.35

BAY-SE 15Gordon, Jewel A19 5:25.33
28.90 32.20 32.8932.97
33.20 33.48 33.27 33.14
32.98 32.30

BAY-SE 15Lydon, Trey M20 5:25.92
28.57 32.15 33.2433.16
33.08 32.86 33.34 33.13
32.82 33.57

BAY-SE 14Snyder, Daniel P21 5:27.73
29.57 32.64 33.4533.09
33.76 33.23 33.50 33.25
33.35 31.89

BAY-SE 13Han, Charlie P22 5:29.45
29.14 32.41 33.8033.27
33.50 33.64 34.01 34.26
33.11 32.31

TRSC-GA 16Mumber, Samson L23 5:29.89
27.34 31.05 33.1132.48
33.59 33.89 34.78 35.26
35.49 32.90

BAY-SE 15Woods, Dallas L24 5:30.36
29.05 32.75 34.1133.57
34.12 33.52 33.71 34.05
33.63 31.85

Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 37
1. Wake Aquatics 53
2. Carpet Capital Aquatics Club 41
3. Ooltewah Swim Club 40
4. Baylor Swim Club 19
5. Unattached Wake 18
6. SwimAtlanta 14

Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 37
1. Carpet Capital Aquatics Club 118
2. Unattached Wake 28
3. Baylor Swim Club 23
4. Ooltewah Swim Club 11
5. SwimAtlanta 5


